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7W = 50W Halogen   

                

Product Code Description Volts Watts Base Lumens
80423 LE-7GU10/827 120V 7W GU10 500

80424 LE-7GU10/830 120V 7W GU10 500
84423 LE-7GU10/835 120V 7W GU10 500
84424 LE-7GU10/840 120V 7W GU10 500
80425 LE-7GU10/850 120V 7W GU10 600
84426 LE-7GU10/860 120V 7W GU10 600

Disclaimer:
Subject to change without no�ce. Errors and omission excepted. Always make sure to use the most recent release.

>0.9
25,000

Power (W)

Power Factor
Life time (HRS)

Luminous Flux
SDCM

CRI

7
500
<4
>80

Product Description
L (mm)
D (mm)

Body Size
H(mm)

H1(mm)

D1(mm)

LED
LED QTY (pcs)

LED Source
Dimmable

Input Voltage (V)

equivalent to 75W

CCT
2700K

4000K
5000K
6000K

equivalent to 50W
3000K
3500K

equivalent to 50W

LED GU10

Note
equivalent to 50W

Black or White Finish

equivalent to 50W
equivalent to 75W

LE-7GU10
54 ± 0.5
50 ±0. 5
28±0. 5
26±0. 5
27±0. 5

SMD, COB
6

Epistar
Y

110-130V 60Hz


